1
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter DC12www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
IEC Appliance Inlet C14 with Filter, Line Switch 1- or 2-pole, Front or Rear Side Mounting
Screw-on Version
from front side
Snap-in version
from front side

6
Power Entry Modules with Line FilterDC12 www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Attenuation Loss - - - -  50Ω differential mode   _____ 50Ω common mode
Standard version
1 A 2 A 4 A 6 A
10 A
Medical  version (M5)
1 A 2 A 4 A 6 A
10 A
All Variants
Rated current Filter-Type Panel mounting Mounting side Line Switch Illumination Color Pro-
tection
V-Lock Order Number
1 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.103
2 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.103
4 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.103
6 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.103
10 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.103
1 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.101
2 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.101 █
4 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.101 █
6 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.101 █
10 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.101 █
1 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.003
2 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.003
4 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.003
6 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.003 █
7
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter DC12www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Rated current Filter-Type Panel mounting Mounting side Line Switch Illumination Color Pro-
tection
V-Lock Order Number
10 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.003 █
10 Standard Version Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.003.21
1 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.001 █
2 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.001 █
4 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.001 █
6 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.001 █
10 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.001 █
10 Standard Version Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.001.21
1 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.203
2 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.203
4 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.203
6 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.203
10 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.203
1 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1102.201
2 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2102.201
4 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3102.201
6 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4102.201
10 Standard Version Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5102.201
1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1202.103
2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2202.103
4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3202.103
6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.103
10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.103
1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1202.101
1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.1202.121
1 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.1202.131
2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2202.101
2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.2202.121
2 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.2202.131
4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3202.101
4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.3202.121
4 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.3202.131
6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.101
6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.4202.121
6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.4202.131
10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.101
10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.5202.121
10 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.5202.131
6 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side 2-pole illuminated green black I l DC12.4232.101
1 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1202.003
2 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2202.003
4 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3202.003
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.003
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 1-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.003
1 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1202.001
1 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.1202.021
1 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.1202.031
2 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2202.001

8
Power Entry Modules with Line FilterDC12 www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
Rated current Filter-Type Panel mounting Mounting side Line Switch Illumination Color Pro-
tection
V-Lock Order Number
2 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.2202.021
2 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.2202.031
4 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3202.001
4 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.3202.021
4 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.3202.031
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.001
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.001.21
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.4202.021
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.4202.031
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.001
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.001.21
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated black II l DC12.5202.021
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side 2-pole non-illuminated white II l DC12.5202.031
1 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1202.201
2 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2202.201
4 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3202.201
6 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4202.201
10 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5202.201
1 Medical Version (M80) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.1602.201
2 Medical Version (M80) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.2602.201
4 Medical Version (M80) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.3602.201
6 Medical Version (M80) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.4602.201
10 Medical Version (M80) Screw Rear Side 2-pole non-illuminated black I l DC12.5602.201
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging unit 10 Pcs